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Darstellung :

Maßstab Straßenschlüssel Plan - Nr.:

Bearbeitung
Mitzeichnung Beschlossen

Datum
Name Aufgabenbereich Fachbereiche

Freigabe

gezeichnet

bearbeitet

geändert

BuV

PuV

7-10/1

IV

FB1

FB6

FB8

7-10

7-20

7-40

7-70

KITA Wellenstrasse

Verlegung Spielplatz Schiffstrasse

1:200

22.07.15 N. Ganteföhr


